
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

06:47 AM, Sun, Mar 08
567 Pacocha Forest, Lake Rosenda, CA, 30143 | (demo) Salvador Emard  | 324-041-4710 x09148
Grass Cutting
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Nannie Waters
Product & Services: ["Leaf Removal / Fall / Spring Cleanup", "Grass Cutting"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

02:26 PM, Sun, Mar 08
1866 Benny Mews, Lake Davidaside, CA, 81795 | Leffler, Reynolds and Wilkinson ((demo) Anthony Herzog)  | 224-
804-8603 x60846
Tree Stump - Remove
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Arnold Carroll
Product & Services: ["Lawn Care and Maintenance", "Tree Stump - Remove"]
Lawn size: 892

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

08:34 PM, Sun, Mar 08
Maintenance Task: Brinly Tow-Behind Spike Aerator
Type: Task, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Nannie Waters
Equipment: Brinly Tow-Behind Spike Aerator

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


